OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, SAMBA

ORDER

No: 57/PDJS

Dated: 06/00/24

In the interest of administration and smooth functioning of the Courts, following adjustments are hereby made:

- Sh. Tilak Raj, Process Server of this court is attached in the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge, Samba, till further orders.
- 2. Sh. Naresh Kumar, Process Sever, in the court of CJM Samba, presently attached in this court and working at filing counter, shall now perform his duties in the Tamilat Section of this court.

(Adnah Sayeed)
Pr. District & Sessions Judge
Pr. Dist. & Sessions Judge

No: 303-304 ROJ-

Dated: 06'08' 2024

Copy to the:-

- Additional District & Sessions Judge, Samba, for information.
- 2. CIM Samba for information.

3. System Officer, e-Courts for uploading the same on official website.

4. Office copy.

Pr. District & Sessions Judge

SAMBA